EXCH

XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX

ISIN

CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084

TIME
23/06/2014 13:20
25/06/2014 09:32
25/06/2014 09:33
25/06/2014 09:34
25/06/2014 09:35
25/06/2014 09:38
25/06/2014 09:58
25/06/2014 10:02
25/06/2014 10:02
25/06/2014 10:03
25/06/2014 10:12
25/06/2014 12:54
25/06/2014 13:31
25/06/2014 13:31
25/06/2014 13:31
25/06/2014 13:33
25/06/2014 13:47
25/06/2014 13:47
25/06/2014 13:49
25/06/2014 16:07
26/06/2014 09:46
26/06/2014 10:17
26/06/2014 11:42
26/06/2014 14:46
26/06/2014 15:04
26/06/2014 15:18
26/06/2014 16:14
26/06/2014 16:28
26/06/2014 16:50
26/06/2014 16:51
26/06/2014 16:53
27/06/2014 09:21
27/06/2014 09:26
27/06/2014 10:00
27/06/2014 10:08
27/06/2014 10:10
27/06/2014 11:15
27/06/2014 11:17
27/06/2014 13:08
27/06/2014 13:08
27/06/2014 14:58
27/06/2014 15:00
27/06/2014 15:28
27/06/2014 16:01
27/06/2014 16:01
27/06/2014 16:11
27/06/2014 16:20
27/06/2014 16:32
27/06/2014 16:34
27/06/2014 16:36
27/06/2014 17:04
27/06/2014 17:17
27/06/2014 17:19
30/06/2014 10:40
30/06/2014 10:41
30/06/2014 10:44
30/06/2014 10:44
30/06/2014 10:46
30/06/2014 10:48
30/06/2014 11:31
30/06/2014 12:06
30/06/2014 12:11
30/06/2014 13:02
30/06/2014 13:02
30/06/2014 13:40
30/06/2014 13:41
30/06/2014 13:53
30/06/2014 13:53
30/06/2014 13:54
30/06/2014 14:44
30/06/2014 15:59
30/06/2014 15:59
30/06/2014 16:31
30/06/2014 16:32

PRICE
34
33.75
33.75
33.73
33.72
33.72
33.83
33.93
33.95
34
34
33.95
33.93
33.93
33.93
33.98
33.98
33.98
33.98
33.83
34.29
34.4
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.45
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.49
34.39
34.37
34.42
34.42
34.42
34.42
34.47
34.42
34.42
34.47
34.34
34.39
34.44
34.44
34.39
34.49
34.49
34.42
34.42
34.42
34.42
34.42
34.42
34.47
34.47
34.47
34.47
34.47
34.47
34.47
34.43

SIZE ID

3000 0313090QFRKO1NBY
3000 0313090QFRMO00DG1
3000 0313090QFRMO00DJI
3000 0313090QFRMO00DP3
3000 0313090QFRMOOEEQO
3000 0313090QFRMOOF78B
3000 0313090QFRMO0KH2
3000 0313090QFRMOOLFB
3000 0313090QFRMO00LJ9
3000 0313090QFRMO00LQ4
3000 0313090QFRM00048
3000 0313090QFRMO1JRG
3000 0313090QFRMO01PGK
3000 0313090QFRMO01PH6
3000 0313090QFRMO01PI9
3000 0313090QFRMO1PQR
3000 0313090QFRM01S4M
3000 0313090QFRM01S5Q
3000 0313090QFRM01SJJ
3000 0313090QFRM033G7
3000 0313090QFRNOOGE?7
3000 0313090QFRNOOPQ3
1000 0313090QFRNO1ETE
3000 0313090QFRN0O2D1T
1000 0313090QFRN02G4E
600 0313090QFRNO21JO
3000 0313090QFRNO3B5G
3000 0313090QFRN03G9Q
3000 0313090QFRN0O30C2
3000 0313090QFRNO30IO
600 0313090QFRNO3P55
3000 0313090QFRO006NS
1848 0313090QFRO0086D
1885 0313090QFROO0OHE6
3000 0313090QFR0O00J00C
3000 0313090QFRO00JES
3000 0313090QFRO00V34
3000 0313090QFRO0O0VAS
3000 0313090QFRO01CT)J
3000 0313090QFRO01CTS
1105 0313090QFRO01QPI
1895 0313090QFRO01R27
3000 0313090QFRO020FC
3000 0313090QFRO028LR
3000 0313090QFR0O028Q7
1426 0313090QFRO02BLB
1574 0313090QFRO02ESL
862 0313090QFRO02H8H
3000 0313090QFRO02HPD
3000 0313090QFRO02IAH
3000 0313090QFRO02QN3
858 0313090QFRO0306A
3000 0313090QFRO031V5
3000 0313090QFRRO0QFD
3000 0313090QFRROOQN3
3000 0313090QFRROOR65
3000 0313090QFRROORBR
3000 0313090QFRROORIH
3000 0313090QFRROORSH
3000 0313090QFRR0O137H
3000 0313090QFRR0O186M
1525 0313090QFRR018SS
3000 0313090QFRRO1GTF
3000 0313090QFRRO1GTG
3000 0313090QFRRO1LKE
1433 0313090QFRRO1LNC
3000 0313090QFRROINE3
3000 0313090QFRROINFV
3000 0313090QFRROING6
3000 0313090QFRR0204L
3000 0313090QFRRO2F0Q
3000 0313090QFRRO2F39
3000 0313090QFRR0O20DP
42 0313090QFRR0O20ONU

TRADER NAME

#MID
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#MID
#MID
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#MID
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Temenos Group AG Namen (2.
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)
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DIR
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy



XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
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XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
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XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
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XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
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XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX
XSWX

CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084
CH0246057084
CHO0246057084

09/07/2014 09:50
09/07/2014 10:02
09/07/2014 10:11
09/07/2014 10:51
09/07/2014 11:12
09/07/2014 11:39
09/07/2014 12:02
09/07/2014 12:42
09/07/2014 13:17
09/07/2014 13:57
29/07/2014 09:09
29/07/2014 09:10
29/07/2014 09:17
29/07/2014 09:21
29/07/2014 09:24
29/07/2014 09:48
29/07/2014 10:01
29/07/2014 11:06
29/07/2014 11:25
29/07/2014 11:47
29/07/2014 11:47
29/07/2014 16:36
29/07/2014 12:47
29/07/2014 12:52
29/07/2014 12:54
29/07/2014 13:09
29/07/2014 15:08
29/07/2014 15:09
29/07/2014 15:38
29/07/2014 16:31
30/07/2014 09:30
30/07/2014 09:31
30/07/2014 09:32
30/07/2014 09:33
30/07/2014 09:34
30/07/2014 10:38
30/07/2014 10:39
30/07/2014 10:40
30/07/2014 11:01
30/07/2014 11:16
30/07/2014 11:20
30/07/2014 11:34
30/07/2014 11:34
30/07/2014 14:59
30/07/2014 15:03
30/07/2014 15:04
31/07/2014 15:21
31/07/2014 15:36
31/07/2014 15:37
31/07/2014 15:37
31/07/2014 15:38
31/07/2014 15:47
31/07/2014 15:48
31/07/2014 15:49
31/07/2014 15:53
31/07/2014 15:54
31/07/2014 15:54
31/07/2014 15:59
31/07/2014 15:59
31/07/2014 15:59
31/07/2014 16:00
31/07/2014 16:04
31/07/2014 16:06
31/07/2014 16:09
31/07/2014 16:09
04/08/2014 09:13
04/08/2014 09:14
04/08/2014 09:14
04/08/2014 09:23
04/08/2014 09:25
04/08/2014 09:25
04/08/2014 10:37
04/08/2014 10:42
04/08/2014 10:44
04/08/2014 11:40

34.47
34.37
34.37
34.32
34.4
34.4
34.4
34.45
34.45
34.45
33.87
34.32
346
34.55
34.55
34.8
349
34.85
34.75
34.55
34.55
33.8
349
34.85
34.85
35
34.4
34.45
34
34.05
335
335
335
335
33.45
335
335
335
33.65
34
34
343
343
34
34
34.05
32.78
32.73
32.78
32.8
32.8
32.73
32.78
32.78
32.82
32.82
32.8
32.75
32.75
32.75
32.73
32.73
32.78
32.68
32.63
32.45
32.45
32.45
32.38
32.48
32.48
32.13
32.18
32.18
31.98

3000 0313090QFS400ESE
3000 0313090QFS400HTU
3000 0313090QFS400KL8
3000 0313090QFs400vCQ
3000 0313090QFS4013HA
3000 0313090QFS401988B
3000 0313090QFS401DT2
3000 0313090QFS401K58B
3000 0313090QFS401P07
1000 0313090QFS401TV]
3000 0313090QFSO004LR
3000 0313090QFSO004VV
2000 0313090QFS0O00750
3000 0313090QFSO009AC
3000 0313090QFSO00A92
3000 0313090QFSO00GU5
3000 0313090QFSO00L9S
3000 0313090QFSO019A7
3000 0313090QFSO01DOR
3000 0313090QFSO01HQN
3000 0313090QFSO01HTH
1000 0313090QFSO03HPS
3000 0313090QFS001508
3000 0313090QFSO01SNC
3000 0313090QFS0O01T5C
3000 0313090QFS002107
3000 0313090QFSO02NVK
3000 0313090QFS00207J
3000 0313090QFSO02vQQ
3000 0313090QFSO03G9U
3000 0313090QFSPOOE46
1500 0313090QFSPOOEJV
3000 0313090QFSPOOESF
3000 0313090QFSPO0OFG7
3000 0313090QFSPOOFTL
3000 0313090QFSP01499
3000 0313090QFSP014N8
3000 0313090QFSP01400
3000 0313090QFSPO1ASM
3000 0313090QFSPO1E7A
3000 0313090QFSPO1FK4
3000 0313090QFSPO1J9K
3000 0313090QFSP01JBM
3000 0313090QFSP0O2R8K
3000 0313090QFSP02SAU
3000 0313090QFSP02SJ6
3000 0313090QFSQ032CK
3000 0313090QFSQ0372F
3000 0313090QFSQ0370N
3000 0313090QFsQ037QM
3000 0313090QFSQ037T4
3000 0313090QFSQO3BIN
3000 0313090QFSQ03BPU
3000 0313090QFSQ03C36
3000 0313090QFSQ03DQC
3000 0313090QFSQO3E5N
3000 0313090QFSQO3E8G
3000 0313090QFSQO3FV5
3000 0313090QFSQO3GOV
3000 0313090QFSQ03G2N
3000 0313090QFSQ03G7V
3000 0313090QFSQ03171
3000 0313090QFSQO3IKI
3000 0313090QFSQO3JUR
3000 0313090QFSQO3K2G
3000 0313090QFSUOODAC
3000 0313090QFSUOODHO
3000 0313090QFSU00DJ8
3000 0313090QFSUOO0JRV
3000 0313090QFSUOOKP1
3000 0313090QFSUOOKRS
3000 0313090QFSUO1KDM
3000 0313090QFSUO1IMUF
3000 0313090QFsuU010CP
3000 0313090QFSU02A52
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Temenos Group AG Namen (2.
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